



E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE

HOUSING DEVELOPMENT FINANCE CORPORATION LIMITED

HDFC House, Nr. Mithakhali Six Road, Navrangpura,
Ahmedabd. Phone : (079) 66307000

[illegible]

Regd. Office: Ramon House, H T Parekh Marg, 169, Backbay Reclamation, Churchgate, Mumbai- 400020.
CIN : L70100MH977PLC019916. E-mail : customercare@hdfc.com, Website : www.hdfc.com

<div><div><div><div><div><div></div></div></div><div><div><div></div><div></div></div></div><div><div><div></div></div></div></div></div><div><div>GOBIND SUGAR MILLS LIMITED</div><div>Regd. Office: Birla Mill Complex, P. O. Birla Lines, G T Road, Near Clock Tower, Kamla Nagar, North Delhi – 110007 Website : www.gobindsugar.com, email : ig.gsmi@adventz.com Phone : +91-124-4827800, CIN : L15421DL1952PLC354222</div></div></div>			
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2019			
(Rs. in Lacs except per share data)			
PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.09.2019	Year ended 31.03.2019	Quarter ended 30.09.2018
1 Total Income from Operations	12,472.77	51,665.08	8,631.75
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,285.79)	(2,628.17)	(3,042.79)
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,285.79)	(2,628.17)	(3,042.79)
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,202.73)	(3,582.47)	(1,975.93)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2,195.36)	(3,558.94)	(2,040.02)
6 Equity Share Capital	447.30	373.09	320.00
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	–	(2,399.45)	–
8 Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):			
1. Basic	(49.08)	(97.31)	(61.75)
2. Diluted	(49.08)	(97.31)	(61.75)
Notes :			
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Results are available on website of Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (www.msei.in) and on the Company's website (www.gobindsugar.com).			
2. Previous periods figures have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary.			
For and on behalf of the Board Gobind Sugar Mills Limited			
Sd/- R S Raghavan Managing Director			
Place: Gurugram			
Date : 04th November 2019			

SHYAM CENTURY FERROUS LIMITED										
CIN: L27310ML2011PLC008578										
Regd.Office : Vill.: Lumshnong, PO: Khaliehriat, Dist. East Jaintia Hills, Meghalaya - 793210										
Phone: 0365-278215, Fax: (033)22483539										
Email: investors@shyamcenturyferrous.com ; website: www.shyamcenturyferrous.com										
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter/Half Year ended 30th September, 2019										
(₹ in Lacs)										
Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended
	30.09.2019 Unaudited	30.09.2018 Unaudited	30.09.2019 Unaudited	30.09.2018 Unaudited	31.03.2019 Audited	30.09.2019 Unaudited	30.09.2018 Unaudited	30.09.2019 Unaudited	30.09.2018 Unaudited	31.03.2019 Audited
Total Income from Operations	2,534.38	2,870.41	3,888.56	6,696.57	13,443.78	2,534.38	2,870.41	3,888.56	6,696.57	13,443.78
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items and or extraordinary items)	(231.83)	126.90	(490.23)	991.18	1,479.38	(231.83)	126.90	(490.23)	991.18	1,479.38
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, after exceptional items and or extraordinary items)	(231.83)	126.90	(490.23)	991.18	1,479.38	(231.83)	126.90	(490.23)	991.18	1,479.38
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax, exceptional items and or extraordinary items)	(178.07)	137.53	(356.85)	700.91	1,048.01	(178.07)	137.53	(356.85)	700.91	1,048.01
Net Profit/(Loss) after tax and share of profit/(loss) of associate	(178.07)	137.53	(356.85)	700.91	1,048.01	(106.25)	315.16	(283.76)	997.39	1,667.30
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	(166.78)	132.73	(346.88)	696.65	1,042.79	(94.92)	311.67	(273.81)	994.04	1,661.79
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 1/- each)	2,221.73	2,221.73	2,221.73	2,221.73	2,221.73	2,221.73	2,221.73	2,221.73	2,221.73	2,221.73
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each)										
-Basic & Diluted (Not annualised) (₹)	(0.08)	0.06	(0.16)	0.32	0.47	(0.05)	0.14	(0.13)	0.45	0.75
NOTES TO FINANCIAL RESULTS:										
1. The above unaudited financial results as reviewed by Audit Committee have been approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 5th November, 2019. Limited review of the above results have been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.										
2. The consolidated results include the result of the company's associate Meghalaya Power Limited (MPL) in which the Company holds 48.80%.										
3. The Company has adopted Ind AS 116 'Leases' with effect from April 1, 2019, as notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA) in the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Amendment Rules, 2019 using modified retrospective method.Accordingly, the comparatives have not been retrospectively adjusted. The adoption of this standard did not have any material impact on the profit of the current quarter.										
4. The figures for the quarter ended 30 September 2019 are the balancing figures between the unaudited figures for the half year ended 30 September 2019 and unaudited figures for the quarter ended 30 June 2019.										
5. The Company has computed the tax expense of the current financial year as per the tax regime announced under section 115BAA of the Income Tax Act, 1961. Accordingly, the income tax rate has been considered at 25.17%.										
6. There were no exceptional item during the quarter/half year ended 30th September, 2019.										
7. Figures of the previous period have been regrouped and reclassified to confirm to the classification of current period, wherever necessary.										
8. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.shyamcenturyferrous.com .										
By order of the Board For Shyam Century Ferrous Limited										
Sd/- Nagraj Tater Director										
Date : 05th November, 2019										
Place: Kolkata										

AVANSE

FINANCIAL SERVICES

Avanse Financial Services Limited

CIN : U67120MH1992PLC068060

Regd Office : 001 & 002 Fulcrum, A Wing, Ground Floor, Sahar Road, Next to Hyatt Regency, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 099

T: 022 6859 9999 | F: 022 6859 9900

Website : www.avanse.com | Email : investorrelations@avanse.com

Statement of Un-audited Financial Result for the Half Year Ended September 30, 2019

(Rs. In lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Half Year Ended 30.09.2019	Half Year Ended 30.09.2018	Year Ended 31.03.2019
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	20,581.77	19,802.74	41,849.25
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax	692.40	2,461.23	4,148.72
3	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	327.16	1,642.31	2,726.97
4	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	8,259.19	6,285.50	6,285.50
5	Reserves excluding Revaluation reserves	79,839.99	50,475.60	51,492.84
6	Networth	88,099.18	56,761.10	57,778.34
7	Paid up Debt capital/Outstanding debt	2,11,885.37	2,49,877.91	2,37,976.75
8	Debt equity ratio	2.41	4.40	4.12
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	Basic and Diluted	0.46	2.69	4.40

Notes

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Half Yearly result is available on the websites of BSE Limited and the Company at www.bseindia.com and www.avanse.com respectively.

b) For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE Limited and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com

c) Capital Redemption Reserve, Debenture Redemption Reserve, Debt Service Coverage Ratio and Interest Service Coverage Ratio are not applicable as per Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

d) Previous period/year figures have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary to correspond with the current year classification/disclosure.

For Avanse Financial Services Ltd

Sd/-


Neeraj Swaroop

Chairperson

(DIN 00061170)

Place: Mumbai

Date: November 5, 2019



APTUS™

Aptus Value Housing Finance India Ltd.

CIN: U65922TN2009PLC073881
8B, 8th Floor, Doshi Towers, 205, Poonamallee High Road, Kilpauk, Chennai - 600 010
Tel : (O) +91 44 4565 0000

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the six months ended September 30, 2019

(Rs. in lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Six months ended	Six months ended	Year ended	Six months ended	Six months ended	Year ended
	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	31.03.2019	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	31.03.2019
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1. Total Income from Operations	21,218.73	14,360.53	31,870.85	23,694.92	14,932.18	33,795.20
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9,024.64	6,199.51	14,005.10	10,561.13	6,689.97	15,299.74
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9,024.64	6,199.51	14,005.10	10,561.13	6,689.97	15,299.74
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,983.28	4,416.63	10,265.50	8,129.03	4,809.07	11,170.09
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	6,977.48	4,416.63	10,262.01	8,123.24	4,809.07	11,166.60
6. Paid-up equity share capital (Rs. 10/- per share)	9,414.08	7,878.26	7,878.26	9,414.08	7,878.26	7,878.26
7. Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	146,149.03	55,091.97	61,013.89	148,262.03	55,548.59	61,981.00
8. Net worth	155,563.11	62,970.23	68,892.15	157,676.10	63,426.85	69,859.26
9. Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	166,474.06	118,854.40	154,395.43	181,610.60	121,151.75	159,207.31
10. Debt Equity Ratio	1.07	1.89	2.24	1.15	1.91	2.28
11. Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each):						
(a) Basic (Not annualised for six months)	8.63	5.61	13.03	10.04	6.11	14.18
(b) Diluted (Not annualised for six months)	8.41	5.59	13.00	9.78	6.09	14.15
12. Debt Service Coverage Ratio [(PBT+Interest Expended+ Principal collected from customers)/(Interest Expended+ Principal repayment of borrowings)]	1.54	1.69	1.56	1.60	1.71	1.60
13. Interest Service Coverage Ratio [(PBT + Interest Expended) / (Interest Expended)]	2.08	2.31	2.26	2.21	2.39	2.35

Notes:

- The above statement of unaudited standalone results for the six months ended September 30, 2019 has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company, at its meeting held on November 5, 2019 and subjected to limited review by our Statutory Auditors S.R. Batliboi & Associates LLP.
- During the period, the Company has allotted 1,52,08,121 fully paid-up equity shares of Rs. 10 each at a premium of Rs. 516.03 per share and 15,00,000 partly paid-up equity shares of Rs. 10 each (Paid-up to the extent of Re. 1 per share) on preferential basis. The said allotment has been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 8, 2019 and by the shareholders in the Extraordinary General Meeting held on August 19, 2019 respectively.
- The above Standalone Financial Results is an extract of the detailed format of half yearly financial results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half yearly Standalone financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and the Company www.aptusindia.com.
- For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the URL www.bseindia.com.
- Amounts for the comparative periods presented have been reclassified / regrouped, wherever necessary. The figures for the comparative period / year have been reviewed / audited by auditors other than S.R. Batliboi & Associates LLP.

Chennai
November 5, 2019

On behalf of the Board of Directors
M. Anandan
Chairman & Managing Director

visit us at www.aptusindia.com